NOVA-MINOVITA

Written by Administrator

Sunday, 13 January 2013 18:31 - Last Updated Monday, 18 February 2013 13:23

NOVA-MINOVITA

Premix

Composition: Each 1 kg contains :-

Vitamin A

Vitamin D3

Vitamin E

Vitamin B1

Vitamin B2

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12

Vitamin K3

6,000,000

2,000,000

3,000

1.00

3.00

0.40

0.01

3.50

U

U

gm

agm

agm

agm

agm




NOVA-MINOVITA

Written by Administrator

Sunday, 13 January 2013 18:31 - Last Updated Monday, 18 February 2013 13:23

Folic acid

D-Panthothenol

Vitamin C

Nicotinamide

Biotin

Amino Acids : Hydrolyzed yeast protein

(Saccharomyces cerevisiag) :-

Aspartic Acid

Treonine

Serine

Glutamic Acid

Proline

11.01

0.20 gm

8.00 gm

25.00 gm

16.00 gm

0.001 gm

155 gm

gm

51 gm

8.22 gm

9.07 gm

6.20 gm

2/5



NOVA-MINOVITA

Written by Administrator

Sunday, 13 January 2013 18:31 - Last Updated Monday, 18 February 2013 13:23

Glycine

Alanine

Cystine

Valine

Methionine

Isoleucine

Leucine

Phenylalanine

Tyrosine

Lysine

Histidine

6.98 gm

8.06 gm

1.86 gm

8.84 gm

2.33 gm

5.74 gm

9.77 gm

5.89 gm

3.72 gm

9.61 gm

2.64 gm

3/5



NOVA-MINOVITA

Written by Administrator
Sunday, 13 January 2013 18:31 - Last Updated Monday, 18 February 2013 13:23

Arginine 6.67 gm
Preservative 2.20 gm
Purified Water qg.s. to 1.00 kg

Indications: Vitamins and proteins supplement

For use in : cattle, pigs and poultry.

Administration : Orally, in drinking water during at least 7 days.

Dosage : 0000000000000Cattle  Adults 0.25 ml/liter of water

4/5



NOVA-MINOVITA

Written by Administrator
Sunday, 13 January 2013 18:31 - Last Updated Monday, 18 February 2013 13:23

Calves 0.5-1.0 mlliter of water

Pigs Adults 0.3-0.5 ml/liter of water

Piglets 0.5 ml/liter of water
Poultry 0.5-1.0 ml/liter of water
Warning : - Store in dry place, and protect from direct sunlight.

- The mixture should be use up with in 24 hours after mixing.

5/5



