Premix

Composition: Each 1 kg contains :-

Vitamin A	6,000,000	IU
Vitamin D3	2,000,000	IU
Vitamin E	3,000	IU
Vitamin B1	1.00	gm
Vitamin B2	3.00	gm
Vitamin B6	0.40	gm
Vitamin B12	0.01	gm
Vitamin K3	3.50	gm

Written by Administrator
Sunday, 13 January 2013 18:31 - Last Updated Monday, 18 February 2013 13:23

Folic acid	0.20 gm	
D-Panthothenol	8.00 gm	
Vitamin C	25.00 gm	
Nicotinamide	16.00 gm	
Biotin	0.001 gm	
Amino Acids : Hydrolyzed yeast protein		
(Saccharomyces cerevisiae) :-	155 gm	
Aspartic Acid	11.01 gm	
Treonine	.51 gm	
Serine	8.22 gm	
Glutamic Acid	9.07 gm	
Proline	6.20 gm	

Written by Administrator Sunday, 13 January 2013 18:31 - Last Updated Monday, 18 February 2013 13:23

Glycine	6.98 gm
Alanine	8.06 gm
Cystine	1.86 gm
Valine	8.84 gm
Methionine	2.33 gm
Isoleucine	5.74 gm
Leucine	9.77 gm
Phenylalanine	5.89 gm
Tyrosine	3.72 gm
Lysine	9.61 gm
Histidine	2.64 gm

Written by Administrator Sunday, 13 January 2013 18:31 - Last Updated Monday, 18 February 2013 13:23

Arginine 6.67 gm

Preservative 2.20 gm

Purified Water q.s. to 1.00 kg

Indications: Vitamins and proteins supplement



For use in: cattle, pigs and poultry.

Administration: Orally, in drinking water during at least 7 days.

Written by Administrator Sunday, 13 January 2013 18:31 - Last Updated Monday, 18 February 2013 13:23

Calves		0.5 - 1.0	ml/liter of water
Pigs	Adults	0.3 - 0.5	ml/liter of water
Piglets		0.5	ml/liter of water
Poultry		0.5 - 1.0	ml/liter of water

Warning: - Store in dry place, and protect from direct sunlight.

- The mixture should be use up with in 24 hours after mixing.